505717006 10/10/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5763817

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TOUCHCODE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	12/27/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TOUCHCODE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
Street Address:	244 WEST 54TH STREET
City:	NEW YORK
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10019

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13576976
Application Number:	13950664
Application Number:	14817145
Application Number:	13120996
Application Number:	13127512
Application Number:	13825159
Application Number:	13825494

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)646-8646

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6176468000

Email: mchiusano@wolfgreenfield.com

Correspondent Name: WOLF GREENFIELD & SACKS, P.C.

Address Line 1: 600 ATLANTIC AVENUE

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	T0709 VARIOUS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MELANIE CHIUSANO
SIGNATURE:	/Melanie Chiusano/
DATE SIGNED:	10/10/2019

PATENT 505717006 REEL: 051799 FRAME: 0715

Total Attachments: 1

source = TOUCHCODETECHNOLOGIES-NAMECHANGEASSN-RHW#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 051799 FRAME: 0716

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

The Certificate of	f Formation of the limited liability	company is hereby ame
as follows:	*	
	name of the limited lia achnologies, LLC.	ability company
IN WITNESS W	HEREOF, the undersigned have e	
and any or a	day of December	

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 11:17 AM 12/27/2018
FILED 11:17 AM 12/27/2018
SR 20188375498 - File Number 5215990

PATENT REEL: 051799 FRAME: 0717

RECORDED: 10/10/2019